

AMENDMENTS TO LB148

Introduced by Schumacher, 22.

1           1. Strike the E and R amendments, ER21, and insert the following new  
2 amendments:

3           a. On page 27, line 10, strike "and" and show as stricken.

4           b. On page 37, line 20; and page 45, line 12, strike "subsection"  
5 and insert "subdivision".

6           c. On page 37, line 29, after the underscored semicolon insert "or".

7           d. On page 42, line 14, reinstate the stricken "unless".

8           e. On page 43, line 6, strike the semicolon, show as stricken, and  
9 insert an underscored period; and in line 7 strike "(c)".

10          f. On page 45, line 21, strike "this subsection", show the old  
11 matter as stricken, and insert "subdivision (8)(a) of this section".

12          g. On page 61, lines 3 and 5, reinstate the last stricken comma.

13          h. On page 65, line 29; and page 68, line 14, strike the first  
14 "director", show as stricken, and insert "Director of Banking and  
15 Finance".